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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE DONALD WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2B. Davis 543674 21/02585P 2P 7P 3P 3PD17/03/2020

 2 MY HACIENDA MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score M2/1/2M. Verhagen 542225 10/01928Y 3Y 1M 4P 1MB08/02/2020

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS MUS, 28/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 24/01827P 8P 6P 2M 2MB15/07/2019

 4 MOON SHINE 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 15/01764P 2M 6Y 4P 2MB10/07/2019

 5 PAISAN 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1J. Carter 537692 8/01436M 8P 3M 3P 6PD16/09/2019

 6 TARNIE MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Lawson 538350 9/01417P 5M 1M 6P 6MB22/10/2019

 7 INSTIGATE MUS, 23/03/2024, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01563M 2M 8P 1M 7PB24/12/2019

 8 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/1T. Duncan 541674 8/02283P 2M 2P 3P 2MD18/01/2020
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 1 KENNY GOAT MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4C. Sciberras 576329 2/11841P 2P 6P 1PD27/08/2022

 2 TANK TOUR MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4G. Kedwell 560864 2/11321P 5P 4P 6P 5PD05/07/2021

 3 CHARLI'S BEGONIA MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5C. Sciberras 576332 1/0861P 5P 5P 5PB27/08/2022

 4 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 557652 2/02522P 2P 2P 2P 1PB08/04/2021

 5 BELLIE'S BABE 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01843P 8Y 3Y 3P 3PB30/06/2021

 6 ROCK ME GENTLY 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Ellis 573672 2/01623P 1P 1P 5P 5PB24/04/2022

 7 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01472P 4P 6P 2P 6PD11/02/2021

 8 SAINT DEXTER TEM, 20/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Doggett 553066 2/02032P 2P 3P 1Y 8PD28/12/2020

 9 ONE MORE MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Simpson 566517 2/01836P 3P 1P 1PD26/12/2021

 10 COSMIC BEAST 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01487P 3P 3P 1Y 7PB11/11/2020

 11 MAZY GIRL MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Capper 556653 2/11444P 2P 5P 3P 6PB31/01/2021

 12 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 09/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01413P 6P 4P 6P 2PD15/01/2021

 13 GREAT NORTH MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01325P 6P 3P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 14 MR. ARIA MOR, 01/04/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562151 1/01314Y 6Y 8P (FEL)Y 2PD18/07/2021

 15 IRISH MISS MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562344 2/01232P 5P 5P 5P 4PB24/08/2021

 16 BUTTERWICK 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01146P 6P 4P 2P 6PD03/05/2021

 17 MIDNIGHT CRISIS MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Barber 560463 2/11114P 5P 6P 6P 3PD24/06/2021

 18 FLYAWAY LAURAH MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 558715 1/01057P 6P 1P 4P 3PB25/04/2021

 19 MISS TALLOWOOD MUS, 13/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/11033M 5P 5P 4M 6PB14/02/2020

 20 FLYAWAY BENJI MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 574584 1/0978P 1PD01/05/2022

 21 WEEKEND SCOTCH DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0847P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 22 KINGSTON JAZZY 1 IPS, 11/04/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0696P 6P 8P 5P 7PB19/11/2020
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 23 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 MUS, 28/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Laurantus 556068 1/0698P 6P 7P 4P 7PB20/02/2021

 24 BIG TIMER 2 IPS, 11/04/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 564515 1/0648P 5P 8P 6Y 5PB09/08/2021
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 1 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/01712P 3P 5P 4P 3PB05/05/2021

 2 ROCK ME GENTLY 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Ellis 573672 2/11623P 1P 1P 5P 5PB24/04/2022

 3 BRANDI BOURBSKI 1 WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 562213 3/01416P 7P 3P 1P 7PB06/07/2021

 4 BUTTERWICK 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01146P 6P 4P 2P 6PD03/05/2021

 5 FLYAWAY JULIET 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/0785P 6P 5P 2PB17/02/2022

 6 PARADISE BEACH DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0586P 5P 4P 7PB03/04/2022

 7 WHITE LIAR MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0428P 8P 6P 5P 7PD12/03/2021
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 1 ANGEL CHILD MUS, 23/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1B. Smoothy 557654 15/143152P 3P 4P 1P 1PB08/04/2021

 2 ROCKY REEF RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 23/92804Y 2P 1P 6Y 1PD04/02/2021
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 1 PODDELKA LADY MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Sandes 559529 7/61261P 6P 7P 6P 4YB21/05/2021

 2 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*R. Neville 552693 9/82433P 5P 1P 1P 2PD21/12/2020

 3 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2B. Smoothy 567529 6/52222P 1P 3P 5P 2PD18/12/2021

 4 HAYMAN BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*L. Haaring 563041 13/112586P 6P 3P 2P 3PD08/09/2021

 5 DARCY ROAD 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Doggett 573691 7/51923P 8P 1P 1P 5PD16/03/2022

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 11/81748P 2P 5P 3P 6PB13/11/2020

 7 KEYLIN MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Davis 553239 6/51267P 1P 6P 6P 5PB31/12/2020
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 1 RIPPER LANE MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3T. Ball 565141 3/21501P 8P 5P 3P 4PD19/11/2021

 2 BEL TOR EXPRESS MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4D. Andrews 564631 2/11471P 7P 5P 6P 3PB07/11/2021

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3P. Mckinnon 555435 4/21351P 8P 8P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 4 JUST TOO EASY MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Smoothy 564160 1/0761P 7P 8P 4P 5PD19/10/2021

 5 SWITCH IT ON MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/52222P 2P 3P 2P 6PB21/06/2021

 6 MULWEE PRO MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Ball 565138 4/31742P 7P 3P 1P 7PD19/11/2021

 7 SAMUEL SWAN GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41742P 2P 5P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 8 LIDCOMBE BABE MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11502P 7P 5P 7P 1PB06/02/2022

 9 POPPY'S GIRL MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Roderick 562277 5/41472P 7P 1P 6Y 6PB22/07/2021

 10 PRECIOUS ME MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Verhagen 553863 3/21323P 8P 4P 3P 5PB27/01/2021

 11 CHANA BOMB MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 569572 1/01203P 7P 7P 5P 1PD03/02/2022

 12 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31052P 7P 8P 5P 5PD10/11/2021

 13 BELMONT DEWY MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11023P 7P 5P 6P 6PD03/07/2020

 14 BEE LOGIE 3 MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0777P 5P 4P 4Y 7PB22/04/2021

 15 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5J. Laurantus 556068 1/0698P 6P 7P 4P 7PB20/02/2021

 16 THREE PUTT PAR 1 IPS, 09/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552488 8/62254P 3P 3P 5P 3PD18/12/2020

 17 CLASSY PINK MOR, 01/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562156 3/02024Y 1Y 1Y 2P 1PB18/07/2021

 18 GEORGE APPEAL MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11894P 5P 1P 3P 2PD22/04/2021

 19 BELLIE'S BABE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01843P 8Y 3Y 3P 3PB30/06/2021

 20 ROLLED YOU MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/71835P 2P 2P 6P 4PD11/02/2021

 21 TRALEE DESTINY DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 564256 3/21805P 4P 4P 1P 1PB28/10/2021

 22 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Jones 558461 6/31775P 4P 1P 7P 1PD03/05/2021
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 23 MOON SHINE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71764P 2M 6Y 4P 2MB10/07/2019

 24 RUM RIOT MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. King 559567 4/21706P 1P 1P 4Y 5PB23/05/2021

 25 WORIMI STAR MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Johnston 553769 3/21684P 1P 4P 5P 2PB21/01/2021

 26 DEN DEN MOR, 23/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2B. King 559569 8/31642Y 8P 1P 1Y 6PB23/05/2021

 27 MISSION TO FLY TEM, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Sciberras 573692 3/21628P 7P 1P 1P 4PB16/03/2022

 28 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lawson 566417 3/21594P 6P 1P 3P 4PB15/12/2021

 29 RITZA EBONY MUS, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 551371 6/11536P 8P 6P 3P 1PB01/11/2020

 30 TRALEE ROSA MOR, 30/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 560012 2/11514Y 7P 1P 3P (FEL)PB03/05/2021

 31 BELMONT NOVA MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111504P 5P 1P 4P 7PB03/07/2020

 32 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 567527 1/01505P 4P 2P 3P 4PB18/12/2021

 33 COSMIC BEAST 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01487P 3P 3P 1Y 7PB11/11/2020

 34 LUCKY BUNDY 2 IPS, 09/04/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552489 10/11477P 3P 5P 2P 5PB18/12/2020

 35 PAISAN 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41436M 8P 3M 3P 6PD16/09/2019

 36 SWIFT CHOICE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/31424M 4P 7M 2P 3PD17/12/2019

 37 LIDCOMBE BLUE MAT, 11/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01416P 2P 3P 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 38 BUNDY KAZ MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/01407P 7P 2P 1P 2PB27/08/2022

 39 BUNDY ROCKS IPS, 09/04/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/2D. Clarson 551793 10/31376P 7P 5Y 3P 5PB15/10/2020

 40 DINO CLAW GAR, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/01328P 5P 2P 6P 3PD09/02/2022

 41 CEMENT MIXER 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31324P 6P 7P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 42 POPPY LANE GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Ball 565140 5/41295P 4P 1P 8P 4PB19/11/2021

 43 GO BABY DAP, 11/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Miles 561632 4/31297P 2P 3P 7P 7PB13/07/2021

 44 ANOTHER ONE MUS, 27/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/6126(BDN)P 5P 5P 2P 7PB10/01/2021

 45 BARBIE BELUGA MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566352 1/01207P 5P 4P 2P 4PB26/09/2021
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 46 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 12/101174P 8P 5P 5P 4PD20/09/2021

 47 DRINK SHIRAZ DAP, 11/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 566666 5/41146P 3P 4P 4P 7PD09/12/2021

 48 RAVEN BEACH DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31118P 1P 7P 8P 5PB08/09/2021

 49 APACHE GHOST GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41118P 7P 7P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 50 WHISKEY LANE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01106P 6P 1P 5P 2PD25/02/2022

 51 FASHION CHOICE MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/11004P 5P 3P 6Y 8PB07/09/2020

 52 FLY TO EDEN MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/1996P 7P (BDN)P 6P 3PB18/10/2019

 53 WOOKEY RIS, 09/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Davis 553237 7/6885Y 8Y (FTF)P 5Y 5YD31/12/2020

 54 MARVELLOUS MEL MOR, 13/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/0857Y 6P 5P 2Y 7PB20/08/2021

 55 SWIFT SHARON MOR, 13/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/3843Y 7P 5Y 4M 8PB02/02/2020

 56 BIN NIGHT GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/1725P 6P 7P 8Y 4PD08/01/2022

 57 YUKON YODA 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2725P 8P 8P 5P 5PD16/10/2019

 58 BUNDY BOUNCE IPS, 21/03/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 551794 6/4698P 7P 8P 7P 8PD15/10/2020

 59 KINGSTON JAZZY 2 IPS, 11/04/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0696P 6P 8P 5P 7PB19/11/2020

 60 SUSIE'S SO FAST MOR, 13/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 4/0675Y 7P 6Y 4P 6YB01/07/2021

 61 RED JENNY MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Hanson 544761 4/3665P 6P 8P 6P 8PB10/04/2020

 62 MIGHTY MOUTH MUS, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 556846 1/0665P 5P 8P 7P 8PB04/04/2021

 63 DOUBLE FERNANDO TAM, 11/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 561620 1/0658Y 4Y 7P 4P 7PD07/07/2021

 64 BIG TIMER 1 IPS, 11/04/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 564515 1/0648P 5P 8P 6Y 5PB09/08/2021

 65 DANCING MADDIE GAR, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0578P 6P 7P 8P 7PB28/10/2020

 66 SPECIAL TRICKS MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 563839 1/0547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB30/09/2021
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 1 SILVER BACK 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0962P 2P 7P 6P 4PD04/06/2022

 2 CHERI CHERI LADY MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Ernst 567286 0/0883P 5PB09/01/2022

 3 DEBBIE KNOWS 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0863P 4P 6P 8P 3PB03/04/2021

 4 TRALEE HOPE MOR, 01/04/2024, R10, Y

MOR, 30/03/2024, R7, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mabbott 573288 0/01233Y 3YB27/04/2022

 5 BEAUTIFUL THING 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01342PB25/06/2022

 6 TRALEE JO JO MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mabbott 576429 0/01173YB27/08/2022

 7 ANOTHER COCO MOR, 30/03/2024, R7, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 570062 0/0736P 8Y 2YB09/03/2022

 8 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0708P 5Y 2Y 7P 5PD22/02/2022

 9 SHE'S FEISTY 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0683P 6P 4P 6Y 8YB13/11/2020

 10 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0687P 3P 7P 4P 6PB04/06/2022

 11 STRATAVON KIWI 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0628P 7P 7P 7Y 2YB19/01/2021

 12 FIRST FRANKY 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0544P 5P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021

 13 SPIRIT CHANA MUS, 04/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1W. Marmara 567971 0/0528P 7P 4P 6P 4PB04/11/2021

 14 SOCKS SASSY GIRL MOR, 01/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564502 0/0525Y 7Y 4Y 6Y 7PB10/11/2021

 15 TRALEE ROGUE DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0516P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 16 ROLE MODEL GAR, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0506P 6P 7P 6P 5PB17/12/2019

 17 LIDCOMBE ROAD GAR, 15/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0468P 7P 6P 6P 5PD06/02/2022

 18 WHITE KEY HOLE GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 574292 0/0448P 4PD29/06/2022
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 1 BOOM BOOM MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 560879 13/52671P 1P 1P 6P 1PD11/07/2021

 2 RADLEY ERSKIN DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/12822P 1P 2P 2P 3PD25/06/2020

 3 TRALEE ALVIE MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Ivers 547238 12/31537P 5P 2P 4P 4PD25/06/2020
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SexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO POWER MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Verhagen 548795 10/12291P 1Y 1Y 2Y 8PD12/08/2020

 2 PREMIER MAC MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2B. Gilbert 565542 7/32111P 3P 4Y 1P 6PD20/11/2021

 3 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Ball 559079 8/21953P 1P 3P 5P 5PB06/02/2021

 4 DARCY ROAD 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Doggett 573691 7/01923P 8P 1P 1P 5PD16/03/2022

 5 CLEO'S A CHANCE MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Mabbott 573292 3/02521P 2P 2P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 6 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 4/11351P 8P 8P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 7 DIVA CHICK MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 7/01171P 8P 6P 7P 4PB19/10/2021

 8 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 541674 8/12283P 2M 2P 3P 2MD18/01/2020

 9 THREE PUTT PAR 2 IPS, 09/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552488 8/12254P 3P 3P 5P 3PD18/12/2020

 10 OUR CASEY MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 4/11976P 1Y 2Y 6P 1PB20/01/2021

 11 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 6/21775P 4P 1P 7P 1PD03/05/2021

 12 MOON SHINE 3 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 15/21764P 2M 6Y 4P 2MB10/07/2019

 13 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 11/21748P 2P 5P 3P 6PB13/11/2020

 14 JAMIE TARTT CAS, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 553275 7/11498P 4P 2P 2P 5YD01/01/2021

 15 LUCKY BUNDY 1 IPS, 09/04/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552489 10/51477P 3P 5P 2P 5PB18/12/2020

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 3 MUS, 13/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 9/21424M 4P 7M 2P 3PD17/12/2019

 17 BRANDI BOURBSKI 2 WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 562213 3/01416P 7P 3P 1P 7PB06/07/2021

 18 CEMENT MIXER 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01324P 6P 7P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 19 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 552241 4/01324P 4Y 5Y 4P 2PB07/12/2020

 20 ZEAL SURPRISE MUS, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Murray 554995 6/21296P 3P 5P 7P 3PB15/11/2020

 21 ELITE CHOICE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 5/01205P 6P 3P 4P 4PB12/09/2020

 22 TWIST AND SHAKE MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 11/31173P 8P 4P 6P 6PB13/11/2020
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 23 FARMOR TWO BEE'S DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559574 5/1934P 5P 6P 4P 6PD29/05/2021

 24 TAKE ME OUT GRA, 19/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555930 9/0846P 5P 6P 7P 5PD23/02/2021

 25 YOUNG HARRY MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 555089 3/1784P 6P 7P 5P 8PD23/01/2021
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 1 BEAUTIFUL THING 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01342PB25/06/2022

 2 SHE'S FEISTY 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0683P 6P 4P 6Y 8YB13/11/2020

 3 SILVER BACK 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, P

MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0962P 2P 7P 6P 4PD04/06/2022

 4 DEBBIE KNOWS 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0863P 4P 6P 8P 3PB03/04/2021

 5 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0687P 3P 7P 4P 6PB04/06/2022

 6 FLYAWAY JULIET 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/0785P 6P 5P 2PB17/02/2022

 7 STRATAVON KIWI 2 MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0628P 7P 7P 7Y 2YB19/01/2021
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